L11000132606

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		



11/08/11--01027--006 **125.00

1

FILAHASSEE, FLORIDA

B. BOSTICK NOV 2 2 2011 EXAMINER

THE WORLD OF GLASS OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC 3541 MONARCH STREET MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32934

November 14, 2011

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Subject: The World of Glass of Central Florida, LLC

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sunctie Elkhaldi The World of Glass of Central Florida, LLC 3541 Monarch Street Melbourne, FL 32934

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Domenic Calicchia at 321-951-8878.

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee

Very truly yours, ethaldi

Sunette Elkhaldi

Enclosures: Articles (2) Check HOV 21

42 || : 1

1 7 AON

14

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

For

THE WORLD OF GLASS OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: The World of Glass of Central Florida, LLC.

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address: 3541 Monarch Street Melbourne, FL 32934

Mailing Address: 3541 Monarch Street Melbourne, FL 32934

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Sunette Elkhaldi 3541 Monarch Street Melbourne, FL 32934

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV - Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> ("MGR"=Manager; "MGRM"-Managing Member) MGR Name and Address: Sunette Elkhaldi 3541 Monarch Street Melbourne, FL 32934

ARTICLE V - Duration:

This Limited Liability Company (LLC) shall exist perpetually, commencing at the time of filing these articles with the Division of Corporations of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE VI - Purpose:

This Limited Liability Company is organized for the purpose of transacting any of all lawful business.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscriber has executed these Articles of Organization this 1477 day of $NOV \subseteq MB \subseteq Q$, 2011.

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Staintes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

> Suncte Elkhaldi Typed or printed name of signee

11 NOV 21 AN II: 43

LAHASSEF

15:23 3219513008

1/15/2011

PROF ACTG SVS

PAGE 04

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BREVARD

Before me, a notary public authorized to take acknowledgments in the state and county set forth above, personally appeared Sunette Elkhaldi, known to me to be the person executed the foregoing Articles of Organization for Limited Liability Company and acknowledged before me that this person executed these Articles of Organization for Limited Liability Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereinto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the state and county aforesaid, this _______ day of _______ 2011.

Callacha otary Public

NUTARY FUBLIC-STATE OF FLORIDA Domenic H. Calicchia Commission # DD843928 Expires: JAN. 26, 2013

NOV 21 AM II: 4 1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 9, 2011

SUNETTE ELKHALDI 3541 MONARCH STREET MELBOURNE, FL 32934

SUBJECT: THE WORLD OF GLASS, LLC Ref. Number: W11000057087

We have received your document for THE WORLD OF GLASS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P08000101889,

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6028.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 711A00025479

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314